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Szilveszteri

Bérces Edit
Werderits Brigitta

Karolyiné Szabé Piroska

Kozepes tav (24 km)

Dr Lubics Szilvia
Radoné Karacsony Eniké

Németh Maria

Csaszar Eva

Sarecz Eva
Goczanné Toéth
Zsuzsanna

Maraton

Hosszu tav (41 km)

03:37:33 Csiszar Gabor
04:06:30 Lakatos Roland
04:19:00 Mézes Tibor Sélyom

02:37:00 Fehér Ferenc
02:44:00 Déri Miklos
02:46:00 Grof Olivér

Révid tav (10 km)

00:50:30 Prauda Péter
00:53:50 Varga Balint
00:58:00 Binder Tamas

2003

03:00:48

03:01:00

03:08:00

01:58:00

02:00:00

02:05:00

00:40:15

00:42:25

00:44:44



